
September 

Monday, September 5 

9:00 p.m. HARLEY AND THE DAVIDSONS miniseries- Discovery  

10:00 p.m. MARY + JANE - MTV  

10:30 p.m. LOOSELY EXACTLY NICOLE - MTV 

Tuesday, September 6 

9:00 p.m. From Dusk Till Dawn: The Series - El Rey  

10:00 p.m. ATLANTA - FX  

10:00 p.m. QUEEN SUGAR - OWN (Series premiere)  

?:00 p.m. STARTUP - Crackle 

Wednesday, September 7 

10:00 p.m. QUEEN SUGAR - OWN (Regular timeslot) 

Thursday, September 8 

10:00 p.m. BETTER THINGS - FX 

Friday, September 9 

10:00 p.m. QUARRY - Cinemax  

?:00 ONE MISSISSIPPI - Amazon 

Saturday, September 10 

8:00 p.m. The Girl in the Box TV Movie - Lifetime 

Sunday, September 11 

8:00 p.m. Churchill's Secret (Masterpiece) \- PBS  

8:30 p.m. Sunday Night Football - NBC  

9:00 p.m. The 2017 Miss America Competition - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Rob & Chyna - E!  

10:00 p.m. Masters of Sex - Showtime  

10:00 p.m. Indian Summers - PBS 



Monday, September 12 

8:00 p.m. Dancing With The Stars - ABC 

Wednesday, September 14 

9:00 p.m. Worst Cooks in America: Celebrity Edition - Food Network  

10:00 p.m. Blindspot - NBC  

10:00 p.m. American Horror Story - FX  

10:00 p.m. South Park - Comedy Central  

10:00 p.m. Documentary Now - IFC  

10:30 p.m. LEGENDS OF CHAMBERLAIN HEIGHTS - Comedy Central 

Thursday, September 15 

8:00 p.m. Thursday Night Football - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Project Runway - Lifetime 

Friday, September 16 

8:00 p.m. Z Nation - Syfy  

11:00 p.m. HIGH MAINTENANCE - HBO 

Sunday, September 18 

8:00 p.m. 68th Emmy Awards - ABC  

8:30 p.m. THE CASE OF: JONBENET RAMSEY - CBS (miniseries) 

Monday, September 19 

8:00 p.m. The Voice - NBC  

8:00 p.m. Gotham - Fox  

8:00 p.m. The Big Bang Theory - CBS  

8:30 p.m. KEVIN CAN WAIT - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Lucifer - FOX  

10:00 p.m. THE GOOD PLACE - NBC 

Tuesday, September 20 

http://www.cinemablend.com/television/NBC-Fall-2016-Schedule-Announced-Shifts-Blindspot-Blacklist-138317.html
http://www.cinemablend.com/television/American-Horror-Story-Season-6-What-We-Know-So-Far-111297.html
http://www.cinemablend.com/television/Lucifer-Totally-Retooling-Its-Plot-Get-Details-70166.html


8:00 p.m. Dancing with the Stars Results Show - ABC  

8:00 p.m. NCIS - CBS  

8:00 p.m. Brooklyn Nine-Nine - FOX  

8:00 p.m. The Voice (night 2 premiere) - NBC  

8:30 p.m. New Girl - FOX  

9:00 p.m. BULL - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Scream Queens - Fox  

10 p.m. THIS IS US - NBC  

10 p.m. Marvel's Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D. - ABC  

10 p.m. NCIS: New Orleans. - CBS 

Wednesday, September 21 

8:00 p.m. Blindspot (time slot premiere) - NBC  

8:00 p.m. The Goldbergs - ABC  

8:00 p.m. Survivor - CBS (90-minute special)  

8:00 p.m. LETHAL WEAPON -- FOX  

8:30 p.m. SPEECHLESS - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Modern Family - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Empire - FOX  

9:00 p.m. Law & Order: SVU - NBC  

9:30 p.m. black-ish - ABC  

10:00 p.m. Chicago P.D.- NBC  

10:00 p.m. DESIGNATED SURVIVOR - ABC 

Thursday, September 22 

8:00 p.m. Superstore - NBC  

8:00 p.m. Grey's Anatomy - ABC  

8:00 p.m. Rosewood - FOX  

8:30 p.m THE GOOD PLACE (time slot premiere) - NBC  

9:00 p.m. NOTORIOUS - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Chicago Med - NBC  

9:00 p.m. PITCH - Fox  

10:00 p.m. The Blacklist - NBC  

10:00 p.m. How To Get Away With Murder – ABC 
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Friday, September 23 

12:01 a.m. Longmire - Netflix  

8:00 p.m. Last Man Standing - ABC  

8:00 p.m. Hell's Kitchen - FOX  

8:00 p.m. MacGyver - CBS  

8:00 p.m. Caught On Camera With Nick Cannon - NBC  

8:30 p.m. Dr. Ken - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Dateline - NBC  

9:00 p.m. Shark Tank - ABC  

9:00 p.m. The Exorcist - FOX  

9:00 p.m. Hawaii Five-0 - CBS  

10:00 p.m. Blue Bloods - CBS  

10:00 p.m. Van Helsing - Syfy  

?:00 p.m. Transparent - Amazon 

Saturday, September 24 

8:00 p.m. 48 Hours - CBS 

Sunday, September 25 

7:00 p.m. 60 Minutes- CBS  

7:30 p.m. Bob's Burgers- FOX  

8:00 p.m. Once Upon A Time - ABC  

8:00 p.m. The Simpsons - FOX  

8:30 p.m. SON OF ZORN - FOX  

9:00 p.m. Secrets and Lies - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Family Guy - FOX  

9:30 p.m. The Last Man On Earth - FOX  

10:00 Quantico - ABC 

Monday, September 26 

7:30 p.m. VICE NEWS TONIGHT - HBO 

Tuesday, September 27 
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9:00 p.m. Channel Zero: Candle Cove - Syfy  

10:00 p.m. AFTERMATH - Syfy  

10:30 p.m. Drunk History - Comedy Central 

Wednesday, September 28 

8:00 p.m. Survivor - CBS (regular time slot)  

9:00 p.m. Criminal Minds - CBS  

10:00 p.m. Code Black - CBS  

10:00 p.m. Younger - TV LAND  

10:30 p.m. Impastor - TV LAND 

Friday, September 30 

12:01 a.m. PT LUKE CAGE - NETFLIX  

?:00 p.m. CRISIS IN SIX SCENES – Amazon 

 

October 

Sunday, October 2 

7:00 p.m. America's Funniest Home Video - ABC  

8:00 p.m. NCIS: LA - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Westworld - HBO  

9:00 p.m. Madam Secretary - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Shameless - Showtime  

10:00 p.m. Elementary - CBS 

Monday, October 3 

9:00 p.m. Scorpion - CBS (two-hour premiere)  

10:00 p.m. CONVICTION - ABC  

10:00 p.m. TIMELESS - NBC 

Tuesday, October 4 



? p.m. The Mindy Project - HULU  

8 p.m. The Flash - The CW  

9 p.m. NO TOMORROW - The CW 

Wednesday, October 5 

8 p.m. Arrow - The CW  

9 p.m. FREQUENCY - The CW 

Sunday, October 9 

10 p.m. DIVORCE - HBO  

10:30 p.m. Insecure - HBO 

Monday, October 10 

8 p.m. Supergirl - The CW (new network)  

9 p.m. 2 Broke Girls – CBS 

Tuesday, October 11 

8:00 p.m. The Middle - ABC  

8:30 p.m. AMERICAN HOUSEWIFE - ABC  

9:00 p.m. Fresh Off The Boat - ABC  

9:00 p.m. THIS IS US - NBC (Regular timeslot premiere)  

9:30 p.m. The Real O'Neals - ABC  

10:00 p.m. Chicago Fire - NBC 

Thursday, October 13 

8:00 p.m. Legends of Tomorrow - The CW  

9:00 p.m. Supernatural - The CW  

10:00 p.m. FALLING WATER - USA 

Friday, October 14 

12:01 a.m. PT Haters Back Off - Netflix 

Monday, October 17 
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8:00 p.m. Hamilton's America - PBS  

9:00 p.m. Jane the Virgin - The CW  

9:30 p.m. The Odd Couple - CBS 

Wednesday, October 19 

?:00 p.m. CHANCE - HULU 

Thursday, October 20 

8:00 p.m. The Rocky Horror Picture Show: Let's Do The Time Warp Again - Fox 

Friday, October 21 

8:00 p.m. The Vampire Diaries - The CW  

9:00 p.m. Crazy Ex-Girlfriend - The CW 

Saturday, October 22 

8:00 p.m. DIRK GENTLY'S HOLISTIC DETECTIVE AGENCY - BBC America 

Sunday, October 23 

9:00 p.m. The Walking Dead - AMC  

10:00 p.m. The Talking Dead - AMC  

12:00 p.m. Comic Book Men - AMC 

Monday, October 24 

8:00 p.m. KEVIN CAN WAIT - CBS  

8:30 p.m. MAN WITH A PLAN - CBS 

Wednesday, October 26 

10:00 p.m. Rectify - Sundance 

 

 



Thursday, October 27 

8:00 p.m. The Big Bang Theory - CBS (shifts from Mondays)  

8:30 p.m. THE GREAT INDOORS - CBS  

9:00 p.m. Mom - CBS  

9:30 p.m. Life in Pieces - CBS  

10:00 p.m. PURE GENIUS - CBS 

Monday, October 31 

9:00 p.m. PEOPLE OF EARTH – TBS 

 

November 

Friday, November 5  

12:01 a.m. PT - THE CROWN- Netflix 

Tuesday, November 15  

9 p.m. - GOOD BEHAVIOR - TNT 

Thursday, November 17  

? p.m. - Undercover - BBC America 

Sunday, November 20 

8 p.m. - The Librarians - TNT  

10 p.m. - The Affair - Showtime 

Monday, November 21  

11 p.m. - SEARCH PARTY - TBS 

Friday, November 25  

12:01 a.m. PT - GILMORE GIRLS: A YEAR IN THE LIFE - Netflix 

Wednesday, November 30  

? p.m. - INCORPORATED – Syfy 

 



 

December 

Wednesday, December 7  

8:00 p.m. - Hairspray Live!- NBC  

?:00 p.m. - SHUT EYE- HULU 

Sunday, December 11  

9:00 p.m. - The Hollow Crown: The War of The Roses- PBS 

 

 

 

The Originals has been pushed to midseason 

The Catch Will Premiere At midseason 

Switched at Birth is expected to hit the schedule in 2017 

 


